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MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 044 -
Fall 2017

Division 044 - lkebukuro

Black Tier

Name
Tetsuya Endo

Takuma Matsuda
Kazuki Nakamura
Yamato Otani
Yoshiteru Endo
Hiraku Kamio
Toshiharu Katami
Isamu Goubaru
Katsuhiro Owada
Satoru Atsumi
Tsuyoshi Masuda
Yumi Ozaki
Masayuki Tamura
Satoshi Yokoyama
Kaori Ishikawa
Yasuyuki Nikkuni
Maki Shikano
Teppei Tanaka

White Tier

Name
Takumi Yamagiwa

Morio Fukuda
Sachio Katayama
Keniji Kinoshita
Yasuhiro Ozaki
Saori Hishinuma
Naoki Kishida
Yusuke Shimizu
Shunsuke Ishii
Yorihide Terasaki
Yuki Okuya
Yumi Kawano
Shinichi Minoike
Osamu Ogiso

Takeyuki Murayama

Green Tier

Name
Yuko Saruta

Member #
07465

01982
07592
07043
07477
07464
02922
03449
09425
09432
03679
04652
07476
09105
02157
03036
07466
06350

Member #
08302

06787
08298
06236
07544
05810
09103
06786
09108
08609
06351
07268
07682
07969
07952

Member #
08201

Team
Sushi Nights

KU-MA-!!

Ikebukuro Resistance
TEAM NEKOZO

Sushi Nights

Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!
Fukumens

Ikebukuro Resistance
Merikensack girls with B
Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!
Sagittarius

KU-MA-!!

Ikebukuro Resistance
Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!
KU-MA-!!

Sagittarius

Merikensack girls with B
TEAM NEKOZO

Team
Ilkebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!

Fukumens

KU-MA-!!

Sagittarius

KU-MA-!!

Sagittarius

Fukumens

Fukumens

Ikebukuro Resistance
Merikensack girls with B
TEAM NEKOZO
Merikensack girls with B
Sushi Nights

Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!

Merikensack girls with B

Team
lkebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!
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JPA MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

A< @ Division(s) 044 -

poolplayers.jp Fall 2017
Rikako Nakajima 09431 Sagittarius 2 3 2 7 2
Tomomichi Onishi 09101 TEAM NEKOZO 3 4 3 7 2
Emiko Hasegawa 09299 Sushi Nights 2 2 2 6 4
Ayumi Kinoshita 06354 TEAM NEKOZO 3 2 2 6 4
Oozora Hasegawa 07950 Ikebukuro Resistance 3 4 2 5 6
Jun Katsuda 09435 KU-MA-!! 2 5 3 5 6
Azusa Tougou 08155 TEAM NEKOZO 2 3 2 5 6
Yuko Hagiwara 09429 Sagittarius 2 2 1 4 9
Misa Hiramaru 08487 Ikebukuro Resistance 2 4 2 3 10
Taichi Kato 09115 Fukumens 2 4 1 3 10
Aya Kojima 09106 Ikebukuro Resistance 3 3 2 3 10
Kazuki Mitamura 09264 Ikebukuro Resistance 2 1 1 3 10
Tomoko Ozaki 02418 KU-MA-!! 1 3 2 3 10
Seiya Yamamoto 09482 Merikensack girls with B 3 4 2 3 10
Manaka Fusegi 09433 TEAM NEKOZO 1 2 1 2 16
Hiroki Ito 07281 Fukumens 3 2 1 2 16
Kaho Maeda 09100 Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!! 2 2 1 2 16
Mayumi Nakajima 09104 Fukumens 3 4 1 2 16
Takahiro Azuma 09030 Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!! 3 2 0 0 20
Eiko Diggs 09430 Sagittarius 1 2 0 0 20
Saori Hasegawa 09427 Sushi Nights 1 3 0 0 20
Masanori Ikeda 09426 Sushi Nights 2 3 0 0 20
Keita Imai 09434 KU-MA-!! 2 2 0 0 20
Chiharu Ishii 09424 Merikensack girls with B 1 1 0 0 20
Shingo Katsuyama 07782 TEAM NEKOZO 2 3 0 0 20
Hiroaki Nakajima 03223 Sagittarius 3 3 0 0 20
Masamichi Sato 09297 Sushi Nights 2 4 0 0 20
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